Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Казахстан (772)734-952-31
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Таджикистан (992)427-82-92-69
Единый адрес для всех регионов: dmh@nt-rt.ru || www.deltaohm.nt-rt.ru
Акселерометры 3-осевые высокой чувствительности
DELTA OHM HDBV-1000
Технические характеристики
Tri-axial Accelerometer
HDBV-1000
       HIGH SENSITIVITY
Measurement of low level and
low frequency vibrations
 SUITABLE FOR DIFFERENT APPLICATIONS
human exposure to whole-body vibrations as well as
for  the measurement of building vibrations
 RELIABLE SIGNAL TRANSMISSION
CCP Constant Current Power supply (Compatible
IEPE/ICP electrical interface)
Possibility to connect with long cables
 EASY TO COMBINE
Compatibility with any vibration analyzer
having CCP electrical interface
       RUGGED AND STABLE DESIGN
Optional heavy support suitable for the measurement
of vibrations transmitted by floors and other vibrating
surfaces
Technical Specification
Sensing element MEMS inertial sensors
Number of axis 3
PERFORMANCE
Sensitivity @ 15.915 Hz 1 V/(m/s2)
Range F.S. ± 5 m/s2
Frequency response (f3dB) 0.2 Hz ÷ 400 Hz
Frequency response (f10%) 0.4 Hz ÷ 300 Hz
Frequency response (f5%) 0.6 Hz ÷ 200 Hz
Resonant frequency  (MEMS
transducer) > 5 kHz
Linearity error (FSO) ± 0.5 %
Transverse sensitivity < 5%
Residual noise (0.4 Hz ÷ 100 Hz) < 2 mm/s2
Residual noise (Wm ISO 2631-2) < 1 mm/s2
ELECTRICAL
Output CCP (IEPE/ICP compatible)
Compliance (supply) voltage
range +18 to +28 V
Constant current supply 2 mA ÷ 4 mA
Output bias voltage 12 V ÷ 14 V
Output impedance 100 ohm
Ground isolation Case grounded
ENVIRONMENTAL
Shock limit 1000 G
Operating temperature range -20°C ÷ 60°C
Temperature coefficient 0.01 %/°C
Protection rating IP65
Residual noise (0.4 Hz ÷ 100 Hz) < 2 mm/s2
Residual noise (Wm ISO 2631-2) < 1 mm/s2
PHYSICAL
Weight 50 g
Size 71 mm diameter, 12mm
height
Mounting 10-32  tapped hole
Connector 4-pin M5
Material Anodized aluminum
MAIN APPLICATIONS
Measurement of vibrations in buildings
for comfort evaluations
Laboratory measurements
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Казахстан (772)734-952-31
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Таджикистан (992)427-82-92-69
Единый адрес для всех регионов: dmh@nt-rt.ru || www.deltaohm.nt-rt.ru